

12 MISC DJ 334/25
Suresh Vs. UNIVERSAL SOMPO GIC

19.05.2025

Fresh application for pre mature release of FDR issued in the name of petitioner.

Present : Sh. Shivam Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Put up with file on **04.07.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/19.05.2025