

16 MISC DJ 334/25
Suresh Vs. UNIVERSAL SOMPO GIC

04.07.2025

Present : None.

Ahlmad has reported that file is not traced out.

Put up with file on 11.08.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/04.07.2025