

21 MISC DJ 334/25
Suresh Vs. UNIVERSAL SOMPO GIC

04.10.2025

Present : None for petitioner.

Be put up for appearance / further proceedings on
24.01.2026.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/04.10.2025